Станции управления (Ex e) из
армированного стекловолокном
полиэстера (GRP) GR.CS
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46

Control elements small footprint max. 68 see data table
all NC contacts have a direct opening action for emergency stop functions
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
GR . *** . ** . ** . ** . * - * ****
GR . CSE . 18 . 24 . 10 . B - S 0001
Example: GR.CSE.18.24.10.B-S0001
Control Station increased safety, material GRP, size 18x24x10 cm, landscape orientation with face B at bottom, standard product
1 Enclosure type
GR glass faser reinforced polyester (GRP)
2 Type of solution
CSE control station (Ex e)
CSI control station (Ex i)
CSM control station, various types of explosion protection, e.g. (Ex e, Ex i) or (Ex e, Ex op pr)
3 Height [cm]
n see dimensions data table
4 Width [cm]
n see dimensions data table
5 Depth [cm]
n see dimensions data table
GR.CS*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
03
-3
0
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
03
-3
0
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
89
60
2_
en
g.
pd
f
Type Code
6 Cable entry face orientation
B face [B] at bottom
D face [D] at bottom
7 Variant
S standard product
C configured product
CA configured and adapted product
Y engineered product
8 Variant number
xxxx consecutive item number
GR.CS*